'y
ofe PDTE D E 4 0 e
CEC . v . C ACIO DE TRENN o bo d ACIO DE TR O bo a
7 : I RAIN STATIONS (PR PR T RAIN STATIO #521 | #521A
Belen 3:40P - 5:51P Santa Fe Depot >< >—<
Los Lunas 3:51P - 6:01P E South Capitol § 11:05P| 11:25P
Isleta Pueblo 4:04P - 6:16P i SF County / NIV 599 11:24P | 11:44P
From the train: Exit at the South Capitol Station Bomalillo County | 4:11P | - | 6200 R 11020 | 12:00
and take the FREE shuttle to the event. Downtown ABQ § 4:26P | 5:34P | 6:48P Sandoval /US 550 | 12:01A| 12:21A
Afterwards: Take the shuttle back to the South Montaiio f| 4:35P | 5:43P | 6:58P Downtown Bernalillo f| 12:05A| 12:25A
Capitol Station. Los Ranchos /JC | 4:41P | 5:49P | 7:06P Sandia Pueblo | 12:14A| 12:34
Trains will not be depﬂrt‘ing ﬁom the Santa Fe Dgpot. Sandia Pueblo J| 4:46P | 5:54P | 7:12P Los Ranchos /JC f 12:19A | 12:39A
Downtown Bernalillo 4:54P | 6:07P | 7:26P Montaiio N 12:24A| 12:44A
Sandoval /US 550 fl 4:59P | 6:12P | 7:31P Downtown ABQ

No Service: Labor Day | Monday, September 7 own | sor | caap | 7500 Bomatlo Couny | - -

SF County / NM 599 5:43P | 6:57P | 8:13P Isleta Pueblo I - -

South Capitol 5:58P | 7:17P | 8:33P Los Lunas I - -

Santa Fe Depot k] P 8:38P L Belen I = =

READ DOWN READ DOWN l
LEA HACIA ABAJO LEA HACIA ABAJO




